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Vocal Performance Concentration Courses

Courses No. Cr.

Freshman Seminar FRMN 110 1.0

Foreign Languages FOLG 100 3.0
i FOLG 101 3.0

Foreign Languages

Foreign Languages FOLG 200 3.0

Intro to African American Literature ENGL 203 3.0

Techniques of Speech SPTH 210 3.0

Applied Music (MAJOR)

MUSC 136, 137, 236, 237, 336, 337, 436,437

Ensemble

MUCC 124, 125, 224, 225, 324, 325, 424, 425

Instrumental/Piano Performance Concentration Courses

Courses No. Cr.
Freshman Seminar FRMN 110 1.0
Foreign Languages FOLG 100 3.0
Foreign Languages FOLG 101 3.0
Foreign Languages FOLG 200 3.0
Intro to African American Literature ENGL 203 3.0
Techniques of Speech SPTH 210 3.0

Applied Music (Instrumental)
MUSC 120, 121, 220, 221, 320, 321, 420, 421

Applied Music (Piano)
MUSC 112, 113,212, 213, 312, 313, 412, 413
Ensemble (Instrumental)

MUMB or MUCB 124, 125, 224, 225, 324, 325,
44, 425



Vocal Music Education Concentration Courses

Courses
Seminar in Education
Principles in Education
Choral Methods
Educational Psychology
Classroom Management for Teachers
Principles of Teaching (Elementary)
Adolescent Child Psychology

Principles of Teaching (Secondary)
Reading

Vocal Pedagogy
Student Teaching

Instrumental/Piano Music Education Concentration Courses

Courses

Seminar in Education

Principles of Education

String Class

Brasswind Class or

Art of Accompanying

Principles of Teaching (Elementary)
Educational Psychology

Classroom Management for Teachers
Principles of Teaching (Secondary)
Percussion Class or Voice Class
(for piano)

Instrumental Methods or

Choral Methods

Adolescent Child Psychology

Student Teaching

No.
CRIN 205
CRIN 211
MUSC 391
BHVS 220
CRIN 328
CRIN 416
BHVS 230 or
240
CRIN 417
CRIN 494

MUSC 402
MUSC 447

No.

CRIN 205
CRIN 21
MUSC 315
MUSC 316
MUSC 317
CRIN 416
BHVS 220
CRIN 328
CRIN 417
MUSC 319
MUSC 134/135
MUSC 435
MUSC 391
BHVS 230 or 240

MUSC 447

Cr.
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0

2.0
3.0

2.0
9.0

Cr.
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

3.0
9.0



ELECTIVES FOR PERFORMANCE CONCENTRATION

Social Science Elective 3.0
Social Science Elective 3.0
English Literature 3.0
History of Jazz (optional) (3.0

ELECTIVES FOR MUSIC EDUCATION CONCENTRATION

(for instrumental majors only)

Orchestration (Required) MUSC 432
Band Arranging (optional) MUSC 433

(2.0)

Total Hours per Concentration

Bachelor of Music Vocal Performance Concentration 120
Bachelor of Music Instrumental Performance

Concentration 120

Bachelor of Music Vocal Music Education
Concentration *130

Bachelor of Music Instrumental/Piano Music Education

%
Concentration 130

*Includes Student Teaching Hour



	Vocal Music Education Concentration Courses

